
LIST OF HOLIDAYS OF DURGAPUR WOMEN'S COLLECE 
1.New Ycar's Day 
2.Birthday of Swami 
Vivekananda 
3.Netaji's Birthday 
4.Republic Day 
$.Sarawati Puja 
6.Doljatra 
7.Good Friday 
8.Eid-UI-Fitr 
9.Mav Dav 
10.Birth Day of Rabindranath 
Tagore 
11.Buddha Purnima 
12.Id-Ud-Zoha 
13.Muharram 
14.Independence Day 
15.Birth Day of Gandhi 
16. Mahalaya 

17.Durga Puja, Maha Saptami 
18.Durga Puja, Maha Astami and 
Maha Nabami 
19.Durga Puja. Dashami 
20.Lakshmi Puja 
21.Kali Puja 
22.Gurunanak's Birthday 
23.Christmas Day 
24.Shivratri 
25.Rakhshabandan 
26.Janmastami 
27.Chhat Puja 
28.Easter Saturday 

Dr. Mahananda Kanjilal 
Principal 
Durgapur Women's College 

Principal 
Durgapur Women's Collcga 

1 January, Monday 
12 January,Friday 

23d January. Tuesday 
26" January, Friday 
14 February, Wednesday 
25 March, Monday 
29 March, Friday 
11" April, Thursday 
1 May, Wednesday 
S May, Wednesday 

23 May, Thursday 
17h June, Monday 
17 July, Wednesday 
15" August, Thursday 
2nd October 
2hd October, Wednesday 

10 October Thursday 
11" October, Friday 

12h, October, Saturday 
16thOctober, Wednesday 
31 October, Thursday 
15t November, Friday 

25h December, Wednesday 
8h March, Friday 
19h August, Monday 
26 August, Monday 
7 November, Thursday 
30 March, Saturday 
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